



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E1Y60
District: District 1 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, HENDRY **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 43792917296 (*)
Contract Desc: Revetment Block

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$169,945.60	100.00%
2	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$187,587.12	110.38%
3	VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$206,638.40	121.59%
4	CREATIVE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, INC.	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$226,916.00	133.52%
5	MONTALVO MEJIA CONSTRUCTION LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$233,655.89	137.49%
6	MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$341,629.28	201.02%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026 **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E1Y60
District: District 1 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, HENDRY **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 43792917296 (*)
Contract Descr: Revetment Block
 The work under this Contract consists of REVETMENT BLOCK.

DEPARTMENTS ADVERTISED ESTIMATE IS \$180,000.00

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) YOROCA ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		(3) VILLA-FUERTE CONSTRUCTION LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY)								
0005 0530 4 6 ARTICULATING CONCRETE BLOCK REVETMENT SYSTEM, THICKNESS 6"		965.600 SY	169.00000	163,186.40	194.26000	187,577.46	210.00000	202,776.00
0010 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		965.600 SY	7.00000	6,759.20	0.01000	9.66	4.00000	3,862.40
0001 REPAIRING NON-PAVED Section Totals: SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY)				\$169,945.60		\$187,587.12		\$206,638.40
Contract Grand Totals:				\$169,945.60		\$187,587.12		206,638.40



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026

Call Order: 005

Contract: E1Y60

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) CREATIVE MANAGEMENT TECHNOLOGY, INC.		(5) MONTALVO MEJIA CONSTRUCTION LLC		(6) MIDWESTERN CONSTRUCTION, INC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY								
0005 0530 4 6 ARTICULATING CONCRETE BLOCK REVTMENT SYSTEM, THICKNESS 6"		965.600 SY	225.00000	217,260.00	239.98000	231,724.69	338.80000	327,145.28
0010 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		965.600 SY	10.00000	9,656.00	2.00000	1,931.20	15.00000	14,484.00
0001 REPAIRING NON-PAVED SHLDRS (MANUAL) (SY			Section Totals:		\$226,916.00		\$233,655.89	
Contract Grand Totals:			\$226,916.00		\$233,655.89		341,629.28	



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 01260416 April 16, 2026 **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E1Y60

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.